S/No ™

789

790

791

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

Institution Name

YAR FARA MULTIPURPOSE

DHAHA COLLEGE OF ADVANCE

STUDY/GSTC ZURU

BUDGETBITES CLASIC SOLUTIONS

FAKAI CAFE AND COMPUTER SERVICES

Kalgo youth skills acquisition center

ABUTECH IT HUB

FUBK CONSULT LIMITED, Federal
University Birnin Kebbi/Prof. A. I. Garba,
Director

BUILD TECH GLOBAL SERVICES

SARKIN KOKO TRAINING CENTRE

BIN ASHAFA SKILLS TRAINING CENTRE

Close

Category

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)
Skill Training

Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Showing 11 to 20 of 38 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

Ownership

Private

Private

Private

Private

State

Private

Federal

Private

Private

Private

State

Kebbi

Kebbi

Kebbi

Kebbi

Kebbi

Kebbi

Kebbi

Kebbi

Kebbi

Kebbi

Previous 1 D 3

Search:  Kebbi

Approved
Details Trade(s)

5
=
)
><
fa%


https://www.digitalnbte.nbte.gov.ng/Public/PUCVEIs

S/No ™

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

Institution Name

Tsangaya Model Primary School Argungu

Tsangaya Model Primary School

Gwadangaji, Birnin Kebbi

Scooter's Apparel & More

Kebbi State Polytechnic Skills Development

and Entrepreneurship Centre (KESPODAK)

Sir Abdul Tech. School Ltd

BUNZEE GLOBAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

AL-KIRAMTECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

MALLPAI COLLEGE OF CONTINUING
STUDIES LTD

Close

Category

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Master Craft
Person (MCP)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Showing 31 to 38 of 38 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

Ownership

State

State

Private

State

Private

Private

Private

Private

Search:  Kebbi

Approved

State Details Trade(s)

Kebbi | | ]

Kebbi | | }

Kebbi | | ]

Kebbi | | ]

Kebbi | BE ]

Kebbi | B ]

Kebbi | [BR

Kebbi | |

Previous 1

N
lw
’Z
0
<
I~


https://www.digitalnbte.nbte.gov.ng/Public/PUCVEIs

S/No ™

179

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

Institution Name

HAJARA NA'AKARE FASHION HOUSE

Jahas Welding And Fabrication

Engineering Limited

Ismaeeel Mahuta fashion hause

elwalifarmenterprises@gmail.com

RASHA TM CONTRUCTION NIG LTD

M.H.Y ALFIJIR TRAINING CENTRE

MJ GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY, JEGA

Waziri Ummaru federal polytechnic Birnin

kebbi

75 Computer Training School

Kubuhtech Training Centre

Close

Category

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Master Craft
Person (MCP)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Showing 1 to 10 of 38 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

Ownership

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

State

Private

Private

State

Kebbi

Kebbi

Kebbi

Kebbi

Kebbi

Kebbi

Kebbi

Kebbi

Kebbi

Kebbi

Previous D 2 3

Search:  Kebbi X

Approved
Details Trade(s)

I~
=
©
<
5


https://www.digitalnbte.nbte.gov.ng/Public/PUCVEIs

S/No ™

799

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

Showing 21 to 30 of 38 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

Institution Name

Sharahilu Usman

UBEC Junior Secondary/Vocational Center,

Ngaski.

UBEC Junior Secondary/Vocational Center,
Bagudo.

UBEC Junior Secondary/Vocational Center
Nagari College.

AMPREH GLOBAL LINK

SKILLS DEVELOPMENT CENTRE (SDC) WAZIRI

UMARU FEDERAL POLYTECHNIC BIRNIN

KEBBI, KEBBI STATE

IQTS MODEL SCHOOL ZURU

IQTS Model School Argungu

IQTS Mega School Yauri

IQTS Mega School Birnin Kebbi

Close

Category

Master Craft
Person (MCP)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)
Skill Training

Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Ownership

Private

State

State

State

Private

Federal

State

State

State

State

Search:  Kebbi

State Details

Approved
Trade(s)

Kebbi |

Kebbi |

Kebbi |

Kebbi |

Kebbi |

Kebbi |

Kebbi |

Kebbi |

Kebbi |

Kebbi |

Previous 1

N
[E
‘Z
©)
<
f=Y


https://www.digitalnbte.nbte.gov.ng/Public/PUCVEIs

	1754646160154.pdf
	1754646160160.pdf
	1754646160163.pdf
	1754646160166.pdf

