Search: Kebbi

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	Category ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s)
789	YAR FARA MULTIPURPOSE	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
790	DHAHA COLLEGE OF ADVANCE STUDYGSTC ZURU	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
791	BUDGETBITES CLASIC SOLUTIONS	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
792	FAKAI CAFE AND COMPUTER SERVICES	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
793	Kalgo youth skills acquisition center	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
794	ABUTECH IT HUB	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
795	FUBK CONSULT LIMITED, Federal University Birnin Kebbi/Prof. A. I. Garba, Director	Skill Training Center (STC)	Federal	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
796	BUILD TECH GLOBAL SERVICES	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
797	SARKIN KOKO TRAINING CENTRE	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
798	BIN ASHAFA SKILLS TRAINING CENTRE	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 11 to 20 of 38 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> 2 <u>3</u> <u>4</u> <u>Next</u>

Close

All Approved Vocational Enterprise Institutions (VEIs)/Training Centers/MCP

Search: Kebbi

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	Category ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
809	Tsangaya Model Primary School Argungu	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
810	Tsangaya Model Primary School Gwadangaji, Birnin Kebbi	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
811	Scooter's Apparel & More	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
812	Kebbi State Polytechnic Skills Development and Entrepreneurship Centre (KESPODAK)	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
813	Sir Abdul Tech. School Ltd	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
814	BUNZEE GLOBAL INVESTMENT LIMITED	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
815	AL-KIRAMTECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
816	MALLPAI COLLEGE OF CONTINUING STUDIES LTD	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 31 to 38 of 38 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> <u>2</u> <u>3</u> 4 <u>Next</u>

Search: Kebbi X

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	Category ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
779	HAJARA NA'AKARE FASHION HOUSE	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
780	Jahas Welding And Fabrication Engineering Limited	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
781	Ismaeeel Mahuta fashion hause	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
782	elwalifarmenterprises@gmail.com	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
783	RASHA TM CONTRUCTION NIG LTD	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
784	M.H.Y ALFIJIR TRAINING CENTRE	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
785	MJ GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY, JEGA	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
786	Waziri Ummaru federal polytechnic Birnin kebbi	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
787	75 Computer Training School	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
788	Kubuhtech Training Centre	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 1 to 10 of 38 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

Previous 1 2 3 4 Next

Search: Kebbi

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	Category ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
799	Sharahilu Usman	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
800	UBEC Junior Secondary/Vocational Center, Ngaski.	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
801	UBEC Junior Secondary/Vocational Center, Bagudo.	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
802	UBEC Junior Secondary/Vocational Center Nagari College.	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
803	AMPREH GLOBAL LINK	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
804	SKILLS DEVELOPMENT CENTRE (SDC) WAZIRI UMARU FEDERAL POLYTECHNIC BIRNIN KEBBI, KEBBI STATE	Skill Training Center (STC)	Federal	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
805	IQTS MODEL SCHOOL ZURU	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
806	IQTS Model School Argungu	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
807	IQTS Mega School Yauri	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)
808	IQTS Mega School Birnin Kebbi	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Kebbi	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 21 to 30 of 38 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> <u>2</u> 3 <u>4</u> <u>Next</u>